
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/30/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:43:47 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/23/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/29/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0100,GOV2200000001,2 CPO,0100,GOV2200000001,1 GOVERNORS OFFICE Carpeting and Flooring Project for
Governor's Offices

CONTINENTAL FLOORING CO 03/10/2022 03/25/2022 119,726.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2200000023,5 CPO,0211,GSD2200000017,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION WV State Capitol North Stair Repair
Project

SQP CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC 02/08/2022 03/24/2022 3,606,799.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2200000030,3 CCT,0211,GSD2200000010,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION WV State Capitol Monuments Historic
Conservation

SMITH ART CONVERSATION LLC 02/09/2022 03/24/2022 26,400.00

CRFQ,0231,OOT2200000005,1 CMA,0231,OOT2200000001,1 OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY VPN Licenses (OT22090) SUN MANAGEMENT INC 03/02/2022 03/25/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0708,ABC2200000002,1 CMA,0708,ABC2200000003,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

HVAC Equipment Maintenance &
Repair Service

Nitro Mechanical Services 03/01/2022 03/24/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000128,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000063,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CATERPILLAR LOADER & GRADER
OEM PARTS OR EQUAL

BOYD COMPANY 03/10/2022 03/25/2022 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

